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Men / 52 / 9-10
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Garner Pelton5127
648190 SGA Columbia

7.100 8.700 7.7008.700 8.3008.500 49.000
3T 3 1T 8 1T 5 1T

1T

Tanner Boatman5221
1220191 SGA Columbia

7.600 8.400 8.4007.800 8.4008.400 49.000
1 6T 7T 3T 4 3T 1T

1T

Alastair Berg5220
1027417 SGA Columbia

6.500 8.800 8.4008.700 8.7007.500 48.600
7T 1T 1T 3T 7T 1 3 

3 

Edan Cohen5200
1209841 Advantage

7.200 8.500 8.1008.000 7.9008.500 48.200
2 5 5 6 1T 7 4 

4 

Colin Derdowski5201
1219619 Advantage

6.800 8.600 8.3007.900 8.5007.500 47.600
5 4 6 5 7T 2 5 

5 

Charlie Phillips5204
1027575 Bainbridge (BIGC)

7.100 8.300 8.6008.100 7.0007.900 47.000
3T 8T 4 2 5T 9T 6 

6 

Elijah Conners5218
1155190 Olympic

6.500 8.000 8.9008.300 8.0007.200 46.900
7T 10 3 1 9 6 7 

7 

Anthony Costanti5212
951453 Metropolitan

6.100 8.800 7.3007.700 7.5008.500 45.900
10 1T 9 10 1T 8 8 

8 

Landon Frye5202
1040281 Advantage

6.500 8.300 6.5007.800 8.4007.900 45.400
7T 8T 7T 11 5T 3T 9 

9 

Dashiel Larson5215
1162309 Metropolitan

5.600 8.400 7.6006.400 5.0005.800 38.800
11 6T 10 9 11 11 10 

10 

Aidan Desmarteau5213
951454 Metropolitan

6.600 4.200 7.9005.900 7.0006.400 38.000
6 11 11 7 10 9T 11 

11 

Sawyer Keay5208
941142 Cascade Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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